
 

 

Panther Marching Band 
2014 PMB Fall Schedule 

Rehearsals	
  
• Full	
  Ensemble	
  (all	
  members)	
  rehearsals	
  occur	
  on	
  Tuesdays	
  and	
  Thursdays	
  (6:00-­‐8:45	
  PM)	
  from	
  August	
  26	
  -­‐	
  November	
  6,	
  2014.	
  	
  	
  
	
  
• Sectional	
  Rehearsals	
  are	
  essential	
  to	
  address	
  the	
  individual	
  needs	
  of	
  each	
  section	
  of	
  the	
  band	
  with	
  staff	
  specialists.	
  	
  Sectionals	
  are	
  a	
  mandatory	
  
component	
  of	
  the	
  Panther	
  Marching	
  Band.	
  	
  	
  

-­‐ Percussion	
  will	
  have	
  Sectional	
  Rehearsals	
  on	
  Saturdays	
  of	
  Cavalcade	
  shows,	
  9:30	
  –	
  11:30	
  AM	
  (half	
  hour	
  lunch	
  break	
  before	
  joining	
  Full	
  
Ensemble)	
  

-­‐ Guard	
  will	
  have	
  Sectional	
  Rehearsals	
  on	
  Saturdays	
  of	
  Cavalcade	
  shows,	
  9:30	
  –	
  11:30	
  AM	
  (half	
  hour	
  lunch	
  break	
  before	
  joining	
  Full	
  Ensemble)	
  
-­‐ Winds	
  will	
  have	
  Sectional	
  Rehearsals	
  scheduled	
  as	
  needed,	
  no	
  more	
  than	
  once	
  a	
  week,	
  scheduled	
  well	
  in	
  advance	
  

Performances	
  
• Football	
  Fridays	
  	
  -­‐	
  Home	
  Games:	
  Rehearse	
  5:00	
  -­‐	
  6:00	
  PM,	
  march	
  to	
  Stadium	
  @	
  6:15	
  PM	
  
	
   -­‐	
  Away	
  Games:	
  Rehearse	
  4:00	
  –	
  4:45	
  PM,	
  Load	
  4:45	
  -­‐	
  5:15	
  PM,	
  Dress	
  4:45,	
  Load	
  Buses	
  @	
  5:05,	
  Depart	
  5:15	
  (eat	
  on	
  the	
  bus)	
  
• Competition	
  Days	
  -­‐	
  while	
  schedules	
  for	
  loading,	
  performance,	
  and	
  return	
  will	
  vary,	
  report	
  times	
  on	
  show	
  days	
  are	
  consistent.	
  	
  	
  
	
   -­‐	
  Guard	
  and	
  Percussion	
  @	
  9:30	
  AM	
  	
  
	
   -­‐	
  Winds	
  @	
  11	
  AM	
  
	
   -­‐	
  Students	
  should	
  bring	
  water	
  and	
  dinner	
  (or	
  money	
  for	
  concessions	
  at	
  the	
  show)	
  	
  
	
  

Date Event Report Perform Return (approximate) 
SEPTEMBER 

Friday, September 26 Off    
Saturday, September 27 @Norristown 9:00 AM Halftime 5:00 PM 

OCTOBER 
Thursday, October 2 @ Harry S. Truman 4:00 PM Halftime 11:00 PM 

Friday, October 3 Rehearsal 6:00 - 8:30 PM  

Saturday, October 4 Perkiomen Valley 
(Cavalcade) 

9 AM (Guard/Perc) 
11 AM (Winds) TBD 

Monday, October 6 Fall Band Night Rehearsal 6:00 – 8:30 PM   

Friday, October 10 CB West 
*Fall Band Night 4:30 PM Pre-Game 10:00 PM 

Saturday, October 11 off   
Friday, October 17 Council Rock South 5:00 PM Halftime 9:30 PM 

Saturday, October 18 Upper Moreland 
(Cavalcade) 

9 AM (Guard/Perc) 
11 AM (Winds) TBD 

Sunday, October 19 Q-town Halloween Parade 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 
Friday, October 24 Off    

Saturday, October 25 @ Council Rock North 9:00 AM Halftime  

Saturday, October 25 CB West 
(Cavalcade) 9:00 AM TBD 

Sunday, October 26 Halloween Parade Raindate   
NOVEMBER 

Friday, October 31 @CB East 4:00 PM Halftime 10:30 PM 

Saturday, November 1 Hatboro Horsham 
(Cavalcade) TBA TBD 

M,T, Th, November 3, 4, 6 Champs Week! 6:00 – 9:00 PM  
Friday, November 7 Saucon Valley 5:00 PM Pre-Game 9:30 PM 

Saturday, November 8 Champs Rehearsal! 9:00 AM– 5:00 PM Last chance to make it perfect! 

Sunday, November 9 CAVALCADE 
CHAMPIONSHIPS TBA TBD 

Thursday, November 27 Pennridge 
Thanksgiving Day Game 9:00 AM Pre-Game 1:00 PM 

* For the most up to date schedule, please use the Calendar link on the QCHSband.wikispaces homepage* 


